12/1/2006

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Win
Log In Authorize Big Win
Log In Authorize Big Win
LoglIn
Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Win
Log In Authorize Big Win
Gaming Manager Authorization
LogIn
Log Out
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Woagering Disabled

logidDate Time Notes
400 11/30/06 0:51.54 Start Application
400  11/30/06 15:37.00 Game Manager
400 11/30/06 15:37.11 Wagering Enabled
400 11/30/06 19:03.11 Game Manager
400 11/30/06 19:03.27 Authorize BigWin
400  11/30/06 19:03.38 Authorize Big Win
400 11/30/06 19:03.46 Authorize Big Win
400 11/30/06 19:03.54 Start Application
400  11/30/06 19:04.24 Game Manager
400  11/30/06 19:04.38 Authorize Big Win
400 11/30/06 19:04.52 Authorize Big Win
400 11/30/06 19:04.54
400 11/30/06 19:48.35 Start Application
400 12/1/06 1:04.32
400 12/1/06 1:04.37 Start Application
400 12/1/06 1:04.47 Game Manager
400 12/1/06 1:04.48 Wagering Disabled
400 12/1/06 1:04.55 Wagering Disabled



